Invue
LXS LUXESCAPE
COLLECTION
DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Housing assembly is IP66 rated
and cast from low copper content

*www.designlights.org
Light ARchitectTM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LXS-VA3-LED-D1-T2-GM-S
Product Family 1, 2 Optic Type Lumen Package 3 CRI/CCT Voltage Distribution 7 Mounting Finish
LXS=�LuxeScape
           Collection
VA=�Visual Comfort /
WaveStrea
1=Nominal 2,300 Lumens
2=Nominal 4,500 Lumens
3=Nominal 8,500 Lumens
4=Nominal 9,500 Lumens 4
730=70 CRI / 3000K
740=70 CRI / 4000K
830=70 CRI / 3000K
U=120-
      277
1=120
2=208
3=240
4=277
8=480 5, 6
9=347 5
ASC=Asymmetric
          Curbline 8
ASW=Asymmetric Wide 9
AST=Asymmetric
          Transverse 9
SYM=Symmetric Round 10
A=Arm Mount
S=Spider Mount
C=Cantilever Mount
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
RALXX=Custom Color 11
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 20
F=Single Fuse 12
FF=Double Fuse 13
X=Driver Surge only
10MSP=10K MOV Surge Protective Device
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Fused Surge Protective Device
DIM=External 0-10V Dimming Leads 14
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 15
VS=Vandal Shield 16
MUSA=Final Assembly in the USA 17
CC=Coastal Construction 18
DALI=DALI Driver 19
BPC=Button Type Photocontrol 20
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol

P: 770-486-4800
ARP ORDERING INFORMATION (ALUMINUM DECORATIVE POLE)
SAMPLE NUMBER: ARP5L310ABZ2
Product Family Shaft
Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Pole Top
Diameter
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number and
Location of
Arms
Options
(Add as Suffix)
ARP=�Aluminum
Round
Tapered
Decorative
5=�5" L=0.156"
M=0.188"
3=3" O.D. 2
6=4" O.D. 3
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18' 4
22=22' 4
A=Aluminum
(Round
4-Bolt
Pole)
AP=Grey
BA=Anodized Bronze
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CA=Anodized Clear
DA=Anodized Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
2=2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
5=3" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
X=None C=Convenience Outlet 5
E=GFCI Convenience
Outlet 5
G=Ground Lug
V=Vibration Dampener 4
NOTES 1 All shaft sizes nominal. 2 Provides 3" O.D. pole top suited for Arbor Post Top. 3 Provides 4" O.D. pole top suited for LuxeScape post tops. 4 Vibration damper recommended over 18 feet add suffix "V"
to catalog number. 5 Specify outlet location. Receptacle not included, provision only.
LXS LUXESCAPE COLLECTION
POWER AND LUMENS
page 3
Lumen Package VA1 VA2 VA3 VA4
Drive Current
Power Wattage (Watts)* 24W 48W 96W 99W
Input Current (mA) @ 120V 200 400 800 830
Input Current (mA) @ 277V 90 180 350 360
Power Wattage (Watts)* 28W 55W 114W 108W
Input Current (mA) @ 347V 79 161 325 328
Input Current (mA) @ 480V 58 117 235 237
CRI/CCT (Nominal) Mounting Distribution
730: 70CRI/3000K